

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
153-0001	TRANSPORT CASTER (3 INCH DUAL WHEEL)	EA
153-0005D	STOCK - 1/2 INCH WICK MATERIAL	IN
153-0030C	TUBING - 5/8 OD X 1/2ID CLEAR PVC	FT
153-0030C	TUBING - 5/8 OD X 1/2ID CLEAR PVC	FT
153-0036	LID VIBRATION STRIP (SOLD BY INCH)	IN
153-0043	THICK FELT WASHER - 5/8	EA
153-0047P	DUSTER CLOTH - WHITE (PER Case)	EA
153-0047EZ	DUSTER CLOTH - KEGEL SELECT	EA
153-0052	OIL FUNNEL	EA
153-0202	SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY (BLUE)	EA
153-0202B	SQUEEGEE REPLACEMENT BLADES - BLUE	EA
153-0207	SPRAY TIP - STAINLESS STEEL (8003)	EA
153-0208E	SPRAY PUMP HOSE - 1-9/16" (3-JET)	EA
153-0208S	SPRAY HOSE STOCK (1/4 INCH OD)	IN
153-0211	SQUEEGEE ROD END WITH FITTING (ON MOTOR)	EA
153-0217	MALE BODY (1/4 - NYLON)	EA
153-0218	TIP RETAINER CAP CONNECTOR	EA
153-0220	SCREEN CHECK VALVE (POLYPROPYLENE - 10#)	EA
153-0225	1-1/4 INCH PVC ELBOW (1-1/4 - MPT)	EA
153-0252	SUPPLY TANK FUNNEL	EA
153-0812	TRANSPORT CASTER-2 IN HEAVY DUTY(3/8 IN)	EA
153-0815	UNION TEE (1/4 X 1/4 X 1/4-QUICK DISC)	EA
153-1004	BUFFER MOTOR CONTACTOR (115 VOLT)	EA
153-1011	BRAKE RESISTOR (10 OHM)	EA
153-1012F	FILTER-SPEED CONTROL BOARD (KBRF-200A)	EA
153-1015	HORSEPOWER RESISTOR (1/4 HP 0.05 OHM)	EA
153-1016	LY2 RELAY (115 VOLT)	EA
153-1017	LY2 RELAY BASE	EA
153-1018	LY3 RELAY (115 VOLT)	EA
153-1019	LY3 RELAY BASE	EA
153-1020	RELAY CLAMPS	PR
153-1028	PANEL-MOUNT FUSE HOLDER - UL (COMPLETE)	EA
153-1028E	PANEL-MOUNT FUSE HOLDER - IEC (COMPLETE)	EA
153-1034	FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT-3/16 (18 AWG)	EA
153-1034A	FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT-3/16 (14 AWG)	EA
153-1035	FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT-1/4 (18 AWG)	EA
153-1036B	RING TERMINAL - 16-14 AWG (#8 STUD)	EA
153-1036D	RING TERMINAL - 16-14 AWG (#10 STUD)	EA
153-1038	WIRE JOINT - 22-18 AWG (SMALL)	EA
153-1039	CONNECTOR 9 CIRCUIT PANEL RECEPTACLE	EA
153-1041	CONNECTOR 2 CIRCUIT FREE RECEPTACLE	EA
153-1042	CONNECTOR 2 CIRCUIT FREE PLUG (MALE PIN)	EA
153-1043	CONNECTOR 3 CIRCUIT PANEL PLUG-MALE PINS	EA
153-1044	CONNECTOR 3 CIRCUIT FREE RECEPTACLE	EA
153-1045	FEMALE TERMINAL (0.093 DIA 14-20 AWG)	EA
153-1046	MALE TERMINAL (0.093 DIA 14-20 AWG)	EA
153-1047	WIRE TIE (4 INCH)	EA
153-1049A	WIRE HARNESS CLAMP - 1/4	EA
153-1049B	WIRE HARNESS CLAMP - 1/2	EA
153-1049C	WIRE HARNESS CLAMP - 3/4	EA

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
153-1049D	WIRE HARNESS CLAMP - 1/8	EA
153-1049E	WIRE HARNESS CLAMP - 3/8	EA
153-1050	STOCK - HEAT SHRINK TUBING (1/4)	IN
153-1050A	STOCK - HEAT SHRINK TUBING (3/16)	IN
153-1050B	STOCK - HEAT SHRINK TUBING (1/8)	IN
153-1202	MICROSWITCH-WITHOUT ROLLER (DMR)	EA
153-1203	MICROSWITCH-WITH ROLLER (SQUEEGEE/BRUSH)	EA
153-1206	RIGHT ANGLE FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT - 1/4 (16-14)	EA
153-1209	BUTTON GUARD	EA
153-1344	STOCK WIRE-2 COND GRAY JACKET (RD & BK)	FT
153-1356	STOCK WIRE-3 COND GRAY JACKET (RD/BK/WT)	FT
153-1408	PUSH BUTTON (RED = NORMALLY OPEN)	EA
153-1602	CONNECTOR 12 CIRCUIT PANEL RECEPTACLE	EA
153-1603A	CONNECTOR 12 CIRCUIT PANEL PLUG-MALE PIN	EA
153-1604	BUFFER MOTOR CONTACTOR (230 VOLT)	EA
153-1616	LY2 RELAY (230 VOLT)	EA
153-1618	LY3 RELAY (230 VOLT)	EA
153-1625	MALE PLUG - 250V/15A	EA
153-1809E	DIN RAIL - 8 INCH	EA
153-1809F	DIN RAIL - 8-9/16 INCH	EA
153-1810	CIRCUIT BREAKER - SPST (8 AMP)	EA
153-1813A	STOCK-POWER CORD (12 AWG 3 COND-IEC)	FT
153-1818	WIRE TIE - 34 INCH (C200H PC)	EA
153-1823	FLANGED TWISTLOCK INLET - 125V/20A	EA
153-1824	FEMALE TWISTLOCK - 250V/20A	EA
153-1825	MALE PLUG - 125V/20A	EA
153-1825R	RECEPTACLE-125V/20A	EA
153-1826	FLANGED TWISTLOCK INLET - 250V/20A	EA
153-2001	FLAT WASHER - #6	EA
153-2002	FLAT WASHER - #8	EA
153-2003	FLAT WASHER - #10	EA
153-2004	FLAT WASHER - 1/4	EA
153-2005	FLAT WASHER - 5/16	EA
153-2006	FLAT WASHER - 3/8	EA
153-2007	FLAT WASHER - 1/2	EA
153-2009	NYLON FLAT WASHER (3/8 - 0.060)	EA
153-2010	NYLON FLAT WASHER (1/2 - 0.030)	EA
153-2011	NYLON FLAT WASHER (5/8 - 0.060)	EA
153-2013	LOCK WASHER - #10	EA
153-2014	LOCK WASHER - 1/4	EA
153-2015	LOCK WASHER - 5/16	EA
153-2016	LOCK WASHER - 3/8	EA
153-2017	LOCK WASHER - 1/2	EA
153-2018	LOCKNUT - 6-32 (NYLOK)	EA
153-2019	LOCKNUT - 8-32 (NYLOK)	EA
153-2020	LOCKNUT - 1/4-20 (NYLOK)	EA
153-2020A	LOCKNUT - 1/4-20 (STOVER)	EA
153-2021A	LOCKNUT - 3/8-16 (STOVER)	EA
153-2022	HEX NUT - 10-24	EA
153-2023	HEX NUT - 1/4-20	EA

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
153-2024	HEX NUT - 5/16-18	EA
153-2025	HEX NUT - 3/8-16	EA
153-2026	HEX NUT - 1/2-13	EA
153-2027	JAM NUT - 3/8-16	EA
153-2027A	JAM NUT - 5/16-18	EA
153-2028	ACORN NUT - 10-24	EA
153-2033	ALUMINUM RIVET (0.187 X 0.700 X 0.375)	EA
153-2034	ALUMINUM RIVET (0.187 X 0.450 X 0.375)	EA
153-2035	BLIND RIVET WASHER - 3/16	EA
153-2036	SNAP RING - 5/8	EA
153-2037	ROLL PIN - 1/8 X 1-3/4	EA
153-2044	EYEBOLT -10-24 X 2 IN OVERALL 3/16X1 3/8	EA
153-2045	STEEL COLLAR - 5/8 X 1-1/8 X 1/2	EA
153-2049	SET SCREW - 8-32 X 3/16	EA
153-2050	SET SCREW - 1/4-28 X 3/8	EA
153-2051	SET SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1/2	EA
153-2051A	SET SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1/4	EA
153-2052	HHCS - 1/4-20 X 7/8	EA
153-2052A	BHSS - 1/4-20 X 7/8	EA
153-2053	HHCS - 1/4-20 X 1	EA
153-2053A	BHSS - 1/4-20 X 1	EA
153-2054	HHCS - 1/4-20 X 1-1/4	EA
153-2061	HHCS - 5/16-18 X 1	EA
153-2062	HHCS - 5/16-18 X 1-1/4	EA
153-2066	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 1	EA
153-2066	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 1	EA
153-2067	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 1-1/4	EA
153-2067	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 1-1/4	EA
153-2068	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 1-1/2	EA
153-2068	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 1-1/2	EA
153-2069	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 2	EA
153-2073A	HHCS - 1/2-13 X 1-1/2	EA
153-2073A	HHCS - 1/2-13 X 1-1/2	EA
153-2076	CARRIAGE BOLT - 1/4-20 X 2	EA
153-2078	FHMS - 1/4-20 X 3/4	EA
153-2079	FHMS - 1/4-20 X 1	EA
153-2082	MS PHILLIPS - 6-32 X 5/8	EA
153-2084	MS PHILLIPS - 6-32 X 1	EA
153-2086	MS PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 5/8	EA
153-2086A	MS PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 3/8	EA
153-2087	MS PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 3/4	EA
153-2089	MS PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 1	EA
153-2090	MS PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 1-1/2	EA
153-2091	MS PHILLIPS - 10-32 X 3/4	EA
153-2093	SPRING - 0.42 OD X 0.75 (PROCESSOR)	EA
153-2100	KEYSTOCK - 3/16 X 3/4	EA
153-2101	KEYSTOCK - 3/16 X 7/8	EA

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
153-2113	MS PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 3/8 (SELF TAP)	EA
153-2117	SPRING - 0.42 OD X 40 INCH (OIL TANK)	EA
153-2201	SET SCREW - 10-32 X 3/8	EA
153-2207	MS PHILLIPS - 10-24 X 1-1/4	EA
153-2208	LOCKNUT - 10-24 (NYLOK)	EA
153-2214	JAM NUT - 5/16-24	EA
153-2216A	MS PHILLIPS - 4-40 X 7/8	EA
153-2219	MS PHILLIPS - 10 X 2 (SELF TAP)	EA
153-2221C	ALL THREAD 1/4-20 X 8.5 INCHES	EA
153-2231	LOCKNUT - 4-40	EA
153-2234	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 4 (FULL THREAD)	EA
153-2301	MS PHILLIPS - 10-24 X 5/8	EA
153-2304	JAM NUT - 1/4-20	EA
153-2401	SPRING - 0.54 OD X 0.75 (GUIDE ROLLER)	EA
153-2402	SPOOL GROMMET - 1/4 X 3/8 (1/4 IN PANEL)	EA
153-2403	COUNTERSUNK LOCK WASHER - 1/4	EA
153-2406	HOSE CLAMP (1/2 INCH)	EA
153-2407	SHOULDER BOLT-3/8 X 1-3/4 (5/16-18)	EA
153-2408	SHOULDER BOLT-5/16 X 1/2 (1/4-20)	EA
153-2412	SHCS-1/4-20 X 1/2 (CUSHION ROLLER STOP)	EA
153-2414	HEX NUT - 8-32	EA
153-2503	FHSS - 5/16-18 X 1-1/4	EA
153-2504	MS PHILLIPS - 4-40 X 3/8	EA
153-2505	MS PHILLIPS - 4-40 X 1	EA
153-2507	FHMS PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 3/4	EA
153-2511	SPRING NUT - 8-32	EA
153-2515	SHOULDER BOLT - 3/8 X 1/2 (5/16-18)	EA
153-2517	HOSE CLAMP (5/16 IN) RANGE = 7/32 - 5/8	EA
153-2522	MS PHILLIPS - 4-40 X 1/2	EA
153-2527	SHOULDER BOLT-3/8 X 2-1/4 (5/16-18)	EA
153-2531	NYLON WASHER - 3/8 (0.030)	EA
153-2533	INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER - #8	EA
153-2535	SHOULDER BOLT-5/16 X 2-1/4 (1/4-20)	EA
153-2541	MS PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 1/2	EA
153-2602	HHCS - 5/16-18 X 3/4	EA
153-2603	HHCS - 1/4-20 X 3/4	EA
153-2604	MS FLAT PHILLIPS - 10-32 X 1/2	EA
153-2704	STEEL COLLAR - 5/16 X 3/8	EA
153-2705	CARRIAGE BOLT - 1/4-20 X 7/8	EA
153-2706	CARRIAGE BOLT - 1/4-20 X 1	EA
153-2707	SHCS - 5/16-24 X 3/4	EA
153-2711	FENDER WASHER - 5/16	EA
153-2712	ROLL PIN - 5/32 X 2	EA
153-2727	4-40 X 1-1/4 FHMS	EA
153-2729	RETAINING CLIP FOR CORD	EA
153-2739	SHOULDER BOLT 3/8 IN DIA 1" LONG	EA
153-2740	SPRING (WICK PLATE)	EA
153-2801	SHOULDER BOLT-3/8 X 3/8 (5/16-18)	EA
153-2801A	SHOULDER BOLT-3/8 X 11/32	EA
153-2805	FHMS - 3/8-16 X 1-1/4	EA

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
153-2805A	FHSS - 3/8-16 X 1-1/2	EA
153-2806	FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 5/8	EA
153-2807	SHOULDER BOLT-5/16 X 2 (1/4-20)	EA
153-2808	SPRING - 0.42 OD x 1.25 (DUSTER PLUG)	EA
153-2815	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 2-1/4 (GRADE 8)	EA
153-2816	MS PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 2 (SS)	EA
153-2817	FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS - 8-32 X 1/2	EA
153-2818	HHCS - 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 (GRADE 8)	EA
153-2819	SET SCREW - 5/16-24 X 3/8 (W/ KNURL)	EA
153-2907	SPRING NUT- 1/4-20	EA
153-2924	MS PHILLIPS - 1/4-20 X 3/4 TRUSS HEAD	EA
153-2930	ROLL PIN 1-3/8 X 1/8	EA
153-6006	MOMENTARY LANE ROLLER SHAFT	EA
153-6027	LANE DISTANCE ADJUSTMENT BLOCK	EA
153-6029	MOMENTARY WHEEL HOUSING	EA
153-6251S	SPRAY JET SWIVEL MOUNTING ANGLE	EA
153-6252	SPRAY JET BODY	EA
153-6417	GUIDE ROLLER MOUNTING BAR (ALUMINUM)	EA
153-6437	PUSH BUTTON MOUNTING PLATE	EA
153-6836	POTENTIOMETER LOCK BAR	EA
153-6841Y	RECOVERY TANK SUB FLOOR COVER	EA
153-6841Z	RECOVERY TANK FILTER COVER	EA
153-6850	UHMW DUSTER PLUG FOR CARDBOARD CORE	EA
153-6851	UHMW HANDLE SPACER	EA
153-6853	UHMW DUSTER PLUG FOR PVC TAKE-UP REEL	EA
153-7002AA	LANE DISTANCE COUNTER WHEEL-TREADED (2")	EA
153-7005R	MOMENTARY WHEEL	EA
153-7013	URETHANE-BLEND LANE DRIVE WHEEL (4")	EA
153-8019F	FELT STRIP FOR OIL TANK	EA
153-8201B	DUSTER DRIVE HUB ASSEMBLY (1/4-28)	EA
153-8202B	DUSTER SOLID DRIVE HUB (PVC-1/4-28)	EA
158-8212	WATER SPRAY PUMP ASSEMBLY - Kegel 115 VOLT	EA
158-8213	WATER SPRAY PUMP ASSEMBLY - Kegel 230 VOLT	EA
153-8207	BRAKE MOTOR ASSEMBLY (25 RPM-115 VOLT)	EA
153-8311	MOMENTARY WHEEL ASSEMBLY (URETHANE)	EA
153-8403	COIL-BRAKE MOTOR ASSEMBLY (7 RPM-115 VOLT)	EA
153-8410	LANE EDGE GUIDE ROLLER W/BUSHING (1/2")	EA
153-8420	CUSHION ROLLER PIVOT ARM ASSEMBLY	EA
153-8803H	COIL-BRAKE MOTOR ASSEMBLY (7 RPM-230V 50 Hz)	EA
153-8807H	BRAKE MOTOR ASSEMBLY (25 RPM-230V 50 Hz)	EA
153-8824	PVC TAKE-UP REEL ASSEMBLY (44-3/4")	EA
153-8827T	1-1/4 PVC ELBOW FOR RECOVERY TANK INLET (NO THREADS)	EA
153-8828	TRANSFER ROLLER MOTOR - 50 RPM (115V)	EA
153-8829	TRANSFER ROLLER MOTOR - 50 RPM (230V)	EA
153-8838	CUSHION ROLLER WITH STEMS (STEEL=44-3/8)	EA
153-8841	RECOVERY TANK - MOLDED	EA
153-8844	REPLACEMENT FILTER KIT (153-8841)	EA
153-9002	SPROCKET - 40B13 (5/8) 1/4-20 SET	EA
153-9003	SPROCKET - 40B10 (5/8")	EA
153-9010	SPROCKET-25B15 (3/8) 1/4-20 SET	EA

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
153-9013	BUFFER MOTOR PULLEY (10L050-1/2")	EA
153-9023	FLANGED BUSHING (1/2 X 3/4 X 3/4)	EA
153-9024A	PLAIN BUSHING (5/8 X 7/8 X 3/4)	EA
153-9034	PLAIN BUSHING (3/8 X 1/2 X 1/4)	EA
153-9035	PLAIN BUSHING (3/8 X 1/2 X 3/4)	EA
153-9037	PLAIN BUSHING (1/2 X 3/4 X 3/4)	EA
153-9045	25 MASTER LINK	EA
153-9047	40 MASTER LINK	EA
153-9048	40 OFFSET LINK	EA
153-9051	CUSHION ROLLER PLUG WITH STUD	EA
153-9803	FLANGED BUSHING (3/8 X 1/2 X 1/4)	EA
153-9816	3/4 FLANGED BEARING - 5/16-18 TAPPED	EA
154-0006A	BUMPER GUARD - POLYURETHANE (13/32)	EA
154-0007	SPRAY TIP - STAINLESS STEEL (1501)	EA
154-0031	5/16-24 ALLTHREAD STOCK-ZINC PLATE	IN
154-0202	PUMP TUBING STOCK (3/8 OD X 1/4" ID)	IN
154-0202A	PENCIL TUBING STOCK - 1/4 OD X 1/8" ID	IN
154-0202B	PENCIL TUBING STOCK-3/16 OD X 1/16" ID	IN
154-0204STK	STK YELLOW TYGON TUBING-1/2 OD X 3/8 ID	IN
154-0211	FILTER FOR OIL TANK VENT VALVE	EA
154-0212B	FILTER FOR SUPPLY TANK (5 SS) PVC	EA
154-0218	GROMMET - 7/16 X 11/16 (1/4 PANEL)"	EA
154-0223	ELBOW (90 DEGREE) - 1/4 NPT X 1/4 TUBE	EA
154-0225	ELBOW - 3/8 TUBE OD X 1/4 NPT	EA
154-0243	ELBOW (90 DEGREE) 1/4 X 1/4 (GUEST)	EA
154-0243S	STEM ADAPTER-1/4 NPT X 1/4 STEM"	EA
154-0248	REDUCING UNION CONNECTOR-1/4 X 3/16	EA
154-0256	ELBOW - 3/8 TUBE OD X 3/8 TUBE	EA
154-0258	ELBOW - 3/8 STEM X 3/8 TUBE	EA
154-0260	FLEXIBLE VACUUM HOSE GRAY (1-1/2 INCH ID)	IN
154-0273C	CORD CONDUCTOR ID CARD-OLDFLEX	EA
154-0410	FITTING - 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT MALE	EA
154-0412	ELBOW - 3/8 NPT X 1/4 TUBE	EA
154-0607	PVC ELBOW - 1-1/2 BARB X 1-1/2 BARB	EA
154-0803	3/8 NPT X 3/8 TUBE ELBOW	EA
154-0804	LID LATCH -1/4 TURN W/ SLOT	EA
154-0810	LIFTING HANDLE (SS SPRING-LOADED CHEST)	EA
154-0814	FITTING - 1/4 NPT X 3/8 TUBE	EA
154-0832G	WASHER FOR CAP (154-0832C)	EA
154-0858	MALE CONNECTOR-1/4 TUBE-1/4 NPTF	EA
154-0870	LIFT KNOB	EA
154-1203	FLOAT SWITCH FOR OIL TANK - 24VDC	EA
154-1231	CONNECTOR 6 CIRCUIT RECEPTACLE	EA
154-1239	TERMINAL BLOCK-GRAY 2 COND (WAGO 261)	EA
154-1240	TERMINAL BLOCK-BLUE 2 COND (WAGO 261)	EA
154-1241	TERMINAL BLOCK-ORANGE 2 COND (WAGO 261)	EA
154-1242	TERMINAL BLOCK-WHITE 2 COND (WAGO 261)	EA
154-1243	TERMINAL BLOCK-GRAY 4 COND (WAGO 261)	EA
154-1244	TERMINAL BLOCK-BLUE 4 COND (WAGO 261)	EA
154-1246	TERMINAL BLOCK-WHITE 4 COND (WAGO 261)	EA

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
154-1247	END PLATE FOR TERMINAL BLOCK (WAGO 261)	EA
154-1248	JUMPER BAR FOR TERMINAL BLOCK (WAGO 261)	EA
154-1250	EMERGENCY STOP CIRCUIT BREAKER ASSEMBLY	EA
154-1251	CIRCUIT BREAKER FOR E-STOP (10A NC)	EA
154-1252	FORK TERMINAL - 22-18 AWG (#6 STUD)	EA
154-1252A	FORK TERMINAL - 16-14 AWG (#6 STUD)	EA
154-1255	FILTER FOR EMI-CE ONLY (30VSK6)	EA
154-1257	FERRITE EMI SUPPRESSOR (2-COND)	EA
154-1272	CIRCUIT BREAKER - DPST (10A)	EA
154-1606	STOCK - HEAT SHRINK TUBING (1-1/8)	IN
154-1607	RIGHT ANGLE FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT INSUL-3/16 (22-18)	EA
154-1608	RIGHT ANGLE FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT INSUL-3/16 (16-14)	EA
154-1627	RIGHT ANGLE FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT INSUL-1/4 (22-18)	EA
154-1628	RIGHT ANGLE FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT INSUL-1/4 (16-14)	EA
154-1808	CONNECTOR 15 CIRCUIT FREE PLUG (M PINS)	EA
154-1811	TOGGLE SWITCH SPDT ON-OFF-ON	EA
154-6041	UHMW HANDLE STOP	EA
154-6042	UHMW WHEEL - CORNER GUARD	EA
154-6221	MOUNTING ANGLE - HEAVY CASTER	EA
154-6243	MOTOR CAM-DUAL LOBES	EA
154-6248	CLAMP FOR PVC TAKE-UP REEL	EA
154-6264	SHAFT FOR TIMING DISK	EA
154-6273	MOUNTING ANGLE FOR E-STOP	EA
154-6339-2133	SQUEEGEE MOUNT ANGLE	EA
154-6355	VALVE MOUNT ANGLE	EA
154-6627	SIDE LIFT HANDLE	EA
154-6633	TRANSFER ROLLER PLUG	EA
154-6651	FRONT GUIDE ROLLER MOUNT	EA
154-6652	GUIDE ROLLER MOUNT BLOCK	EA
154-6664	BUFFER BRUSH PULLEY SPACER	EA
154-6674	FLOOR PLATE MOUNT ANGLE	EA
154-6677	SQUEEGEE HOSE ADAPTER	EA
154-6698	LID MOUNT PLATE	EA
154-6717	5-TOOTH SENSOR DISK - ALUMINUM (3/8 BORE)	EA
154-6723	POLY CLEANER SUPPLY TANK W/SPIN WELD	EA
154-6735	FILTER MEDIA RETAINER	EA
154-6821	LDS SHAFT - KUSTODIAN	EA
154-6824	BRUSH CAM SWITCH PLATE	EA
154-6827	PC RELAY MOUNT PLATE ANGLE	EA
154-6841	BUFFER IDLER MOUNT BAR	EA
154-6890	SQUEEGEE CAM SWITCH MOUNT PLATE	EA
154-8007	SIDE PLATE PILLOWBLOCK FOR DRIVE SHAFT	EA
154-8320	PILLOWBLOCK - LANE DISTANCE (CENTER-PLAIN)	EA
154-8322	OIL VALVE ASSEMBLY- 115V AC 2-WAY (1/4" NPT)	EA
154-8323	OIL VALVE ASSEMBLY- 230V AC 2-WAY (1/4" NPT)	EA
154-8342	POLY CONDITIONER TANK W/ FITTINGS	EA
154-8616A	BUFFER MOTOR ASSEMBLY (115V)	EA
154-8616E	BUFFER MOTOR ASSEMBLY (230V)	EA
154-8619	PILLOWBLOCK-LANE DISTANCE (LEFT-FLANGED)	EA
154-8621	PILLOWBLOCK-LANE DISTANCE (RIGHT-FLANGE)	EA

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
154-8637	BUFFER BRUSH LIFTING ASSEMBLY	EA
154-8638	BUFFER BRUSH LIFTING LINK - LEFT	EA
154-8639	BUFFER BRUSH LIFTING LINK - RIGHT	EA
154-8640	FLANGED BEARING (3/4" ROTATED)	EA
154-8641	BUFFER BRUSH (BLUE 3-3/4" X 48)	EA
154-8801	SQUEEGEE ADJUSTMENT ARM	EA
154-8803	DRIVE SHAFT PILLOWBLOCK - KUSTODIAN	EA
154-8817	MANUAL VENT VALVE ASSEMBLY	EA
154-8829	POWER CORD ASSEMBLY - 115V (NO KILL)	EA
154-8830	POWER CORD ASSEMBLY - 230V (NO KILL)	EA
154-8837	CAM TO BRUSH LIFTING ROD LINK ASSEMBLY	EA
154-8839	BUFFER IDLER FOR KEGEL MACHINES	EA
154-8840	CLEANER SUPPLY TANK (COMPLETE)	EA
154-9211	LDS AND TACH SENSOR DRIVE CHAIN (25P29)	EA
154-9213	SPROCKET-25B15 (1/2) 1/4-20 SET SCREW	EA
154-9617	FLANGED BUSHING (3/8 X 1/2 X 3/8)	EA
154-9804	FLANGED BEARING - 3/8 SHAFT	EA
158-0201	GARDEN HOSE FITTING 1/2 INCH BARB	EA
158-0202	3/8 NPT TO 1/2 BARB	EA
158-0203	CROSSFIRE MACHINE STICKER	EA
158-0204	KEYPAD DECAL - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-0205	DECAL - FUSE PANEL CROSSFIRE - FIRST ROW	EA
158-0205A	DECAL - FUSE PANEL CROSSFIRE - SECOND ROW	EA
158-0205B	DECAL - FUSE PANEL CROSSFIRE - THIRD ROW	EA
158-1201	PLC - TWIDO	EA
158-1201C	REAL TIME CLOCK FOR TWIDO	EA
158-1201D	CONNECTOR - RS485 MINI-DIN FOR TWIDO	EA
158-1202	OUTPUT MODULE FOR TWIDO	EA
158-1203C	KEYPAD CABLE FOR TWIDO	EA
158-1205	POTENTIOMETER - 2.5K	EA
158-1206	CONNECTOR - 5 PIN RECEPTACLE	EA
158-1207	CONNECTOR - 5 PIN FREE PLUG	EA
158-1208	PROXIMITY SENSOR	EA
158-1212	SPEED CONTROL - DUAL VOLTAGE 115/230V	EA
158-1801	MICROPROCESSOR - TWIDO	EA
158-5200	OPERATORS MANUAL - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6201-2133	FLOOR PLATE - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6202-2133	LEFT SIDE PLATE - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6203-2133	RIGHT SIDE PLATE - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6204-2133	FRONT WALL - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6205-2133	REAR WALL - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6206-2133	CENTER TANK WALL - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6207-2133	CENTER TRANSFER WALL - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6208-2133	ELECTRICAL LID - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6209-2133	RECOVERY TANK - OIL COMPARTMENT LID	EA
158-6210	WICK TROUGH WITH RESERVOIR	EA
158-6211	VACUUM MOTOR HOUSING - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6212	VACUUM MOTOR TOP PLATE - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6213	WICK PLATE - CROSSFIRE 3.125 INCH	EA
158-6214	WICK PLATE - CROSSFIRE 7.125 INCH	EA

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
158-6215	WICK PLATE - CROSSFIRE 10.125 INCH	EA
158-6216	PLC/RELAY MOUNT PLATE	EA
158-6217	OIL FILL MOUNT - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6219	OIL TANK UPGRADE PLATE	EA
158-6220	CAM POSITION 6 TOOTH TARGET - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6220A	CAM POSITION 8 TOOTH TARGET	EA
158-6221	CAM SHAFT PLUG	EA
158-6222	INSIDE PAD CAM - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6223	TRACK PAD CAM - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6224	OUTSIDE PAD CAM - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6225	SKID GUIDES - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6226	WICK CAM ACTUATION PLATE	EA
158-6227	WICK TROUGH MOUNT ANGLE - LEFT	EA
158-6228	WICK TROUGH MOUNT ANGLE - RIGHT	EA
158-6229	LID STOP - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6230	SPEED CONTROL POTENTIOMETER PLATE	EA
158-6231	SPRAY JET WALL MOUNT ANGLE - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6232	FRONT CASTER MOUNT ANGLE - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6233	CAM SHAFT - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6237	DRIVE SHAFT - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6239	WICK SPRING ROD - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-6240	DUSTER SWITCH MOUNT PLATE	EA
158-6241	SIDE LIFT HANDLE MOUNT BAR	EA
158-6242	KEYPAD MOUNT PLATE	EA
158-6243	GUARD MOUNT ANGLE - FRONT	EA
158-6244	ELBOW - RECOVERY TANK W/TAPPED HOLE	EA
158-6245	OIL TANK FLOAT MOUNT PLATE	EA
158-6246	OIL TANK FLOAT COVER PLATE	EA
158-6247	10-TOOTH SENSOR DISK FOR PROX	EA
158-6248	GUARD FOR CROSSFIRE - LEFT (PLASTIC)	EA
158-6249	GUARD FOR CROSSFIRE - RIGHT (PLASTIC)	EA
158-6250	INSIDE PAD CAM - ZONE 4	EA
158-6251	INSIDE PAD CAM - ZONE 3	EA
158-6252	TRACK PAD CAM - ZONE 2	EA
158-6253	OUTSIDE PAD CAM - ZONE 1	EA
158-6254	SPRAY JET SUCTION CUP	EA
158-6255	GUARD - PLC PROTECTOR ANGLE	EA
158-6256	WICK PLATE - CROSSFIRE 5.125 INCH	EA
158-6257	PROXIMITY SENSOR MOUNT ANGLE	EA
158-6258	LDS TARGET SHAFT	EA
158-6259	SQUEEGEE SUCTION PLATE (CROSSFIRE)	EA
158-8200	SPARE PARTS KIT - 230V CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8201	CROSSFIRE LID ASSEMBLY	EA
158-8202	HANDLE ASSEMBLY CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8203	BUTTON ASSEMBLY - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8204	TRANSFER ROLLER ASSEMBLY - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8205	CAM POSITION 6 TOOTH TARGET - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8206	CAM SHAFT ASSEMBLY - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8207	VACUUM NIPPLE ASSEMBLY - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8208	VACUUM MOTOR ASSEMBLY 115V - CROSSFIRE	EA

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	UOM
158-8208E	VACUUM MOTOR ASSEMBLY 230V - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8209	KEYPAD ASSEMBLY FOR CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8210	TRANSFER ROLLER ARM ASSEMBLY	EA
158-8211	SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY (115V/230V) 3 SPEED	EA
158-8223	WICK PLATE ASSEMBLY 3.125 INCH - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8225	WICK PLATE ASSEMBLY 5.125 INCH - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8227	WICK PLATE ASSEMBLY 7.125 INCH - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-8230	WICK PLATE ASSEMBLY 10.125 INCH - CROSSFIRE	EA
158-9201	T-BELT 210LO50 (BUFFER MOTOR)	EA
158-9203	DRIVE CHAIN 40P39	EA
158-9204	CHAIN (25P61)	EA